
0.65

6.48

0.65

12.00

0.65

0.65

4.00

5.00

0.81

4.69

0.65

0.65

2.88 3.52

0.65

6.59

0.65

4.84

0.65

0.65

3.97

5.12

19.13

15.25

        SALA 3

       Area Util: 303,32M2
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MUSEO DE ARTE CONTEMPORÁNEO DEL ZULIA
PLANO: SALA 3 PLANTA
ARQUITECTO:

Arq. Thaís Ferrer
DIGITALIZACIÓN:

Adriana Almeida

ESCALA:

ÁREA:

Nº PLANO:

1:200

303,32 m² 1

ESC: 1:100
SALA 3


